
202010 GE  Mini 
GS 12
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TSA081432 GE

A1

[1] Takara GILES

BYE

3

4

TSA091734

TSA049078 BOR

Elisia SHAHBANDARIAN

Christi SWARTS 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA101426

TSA081526

FS

GE

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

Jessica JENKINSON 6-0, 4-6, 10-3

7

8

TSA091089

TSA101008

GE

GC

Carmen DELPORT

[2] Diana HENDRIK Walkover

[1] Takara GILES

Christi SWARTS

6-1, 6-0

Jessica JENKINSON

Carmen DELPORT

2-6, 6-3, 10-8

Christi SWARTS

Jessica JENKINSON

6-3, 6-2

Christi SWARTS

[1] Takara GILES

Carmen DELPORT 7-5, 2-6, 6-0

[1] Takara GILES

C1

BYE

Elisia SHAHBANDARIAN

C2

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

BYE

Elisia SHAHBANDARIAN

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-2

Elisia SHAHBANDARIAN

D1

BYE

BYE
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